Platz Verein

1

2
3
4
)

Homburg
Schiffweiler

Bliesmengen-Bolchen
Spiesen-Elversberg

Websweiler

Schiitzenkreis Bliestal

Jugend - Rundenkampfe 2015/2016

TABELLE

Kampfe Punkte

6 12
6 8
6 6
5 2
5 0

powered by www.saarschuetzen.info

0
4
6
8
10

Jens Kremp
Lautenbacher Str. 7
66564 Ottweiler

Tel.: 06858 / 600213
mobil: 0171 / 2025074
jens.kremp@gmx.de

Ringe
6.748
6.542
6.069
3.608
3.856



powered by www.saarschuetzen.info



