## Schützenkreis Bliestal



Jens Kremp Lautenbacher Str. 7 66564 Ottweiler Tel.: 06858 / 600213

mobil: 0171 / 2025074 jens.kremp@gmx.de

## Jugend - Rundenkämpfe 2015/2016

## **TABELLE**

Platz	Verein	Kämpfe	Pu	ınl	ĸte	Ringe
1	Homburg	6	12	:	0	6.748
2	Schiffweiler	6	8	:	4	6.542
3	Bliesmengen-Bolchen	6	6	:	6	6.069
4	Spiesen-Elversberg	5	2	•	8	3.608
5	Websweiler	5	0	:	10	3.856

